
Résultats : Circuit Interrégional Jeunes - CIJ 2 ZTSO -

Ecobad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 CARMARAN Julian (SOBAD31)<br

/>FEUGERES Willy (LVB14)

RAMDENEE Nohan (LVB33)<br

/>LEPRUNIER Grégoire (PLO50)

23 21.51

N1 BOUSSEAU Andréa (LVB33)<br

/>LEBREDONCHEL Mélanie

(ASH50)

ERBIN Mael (LADV81)<br

/>FARINELLI Camille (ES2B68)

35 18.31

N1 PETRIAT Tristan (LVB33)<br

/>LEGOUBEY Romuald (CBCC14)

MALPHETTES Justin (LFDV82)<br

/>LEMAITRE Matthieu (IFS14)

26 9.64

N1 BOUCHIKHI Ismael (SCBNL33)<br

/>LELONG Anais (IFS14)

JOUANNE Gabriel (ABIL34)<br

/>DECROIX Cloe (PLO50)

16 8.23

N1 MICHALAK Nathan (OBC30)<br

/>GRANDMENIL Gwendoline

(PAB14)

THEZELAIS Victor (BBC31)<br

/>CASSET Morgane (CBCA50)

22 7.83

N1 VIGNOLLES Raphaël

(SCBNL33)<br />LEMOINE Florian

(CBCA50)

LAMOTHE Eliott (SCBNL33)<br

/>QUALITE Alexis (SABA50)

18 3.37

SD - Simple Dame

N1 GAILLARD Maeva (LVB33)<br

/>GOSSELIN Sylvain (PLO50)

GRASSET Mélissa (BBC31)<br

/>CAPELLE Aurélien (ASH50)

31 58.69

N1 - - - - - - 15 11.30

N1 ZORATTO Eva (BBC31)<br

/>RENOUF Robin (CLT50)

CARMARAN Alaïs (SOBAD31)<br

/>ILLIEN Nolane (EBPG50)

20 7.71

N1 - - - - - - 13 7.46

N1 - - - - - - 9 3.00

DH - Double Homme

N1
CARMARAN Julian (SOBAD31)

MIMALE PORTAIL Jean (CAB32)

PETRIAT Tristan (LVB33)

RAMDENEE Nohan (LVB33)
12 5.58

N1
MICHALAK Nathan (OBC30)

THEZELAIS Victor (BBC31)

BOUCHIKHI Ismael (SCBNL33)

LESHAURIES Hugo (SCBNL33)
12 3.00

N1
BOSSY Yanis (ESBB86)

THEZELAIS Lucas (BBC31)

LACHAUD Louis (MBC24)

ROUX Loris (USB33)
8 3.00

N1
COCHET Neven (SCBNL33)

LAMOTHE Eliott (SCBNL33)

MINGUEZ Camille (OBC30)

PASTOR Lenzo (CVNBAD30)
6 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
ASSALIT Meï-linh (BBC31)

GAUDIEUX Romane (BBC31)

BOUTOULLE Clara (CASH33)

GOUREAU Anaëlle (CASH33)
10 34.94

N1
DUVAL-ARNOULD Ines

(SCBNL33)MAITRE Clarisse (SCBNL33)

BENONI ESPINOSA Ingrid

(OBC30)MINGUEZ Emma (OBC30)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N1
ERBIN Mael (LADV81)

GRASSET Mélissa (BBC31)

PLAZANET Titouan (UST33)

ASSALIT Meï-linh (BBC31)
12 10.12

N1
GUYOT Liem (ABIL34)

PERIOT Celia (ASBB24)

RAMDENEE Nohan (LVB33)

MORILLE Leane (UST33)
10 4.43



Résultats : Circuit Interrégional Jeunes - CIJ 2 ZTSO -

Ecobad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
LACHAUD Rémi (MBC24)

DUVAL-ARNOULD Ines

(SCBNL33)

MICHALAK Nathan (OBC30)

MINGUEZ Emma (OBC30)
18 3.00


